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Immune
Biochemical molecules
group
Aspartate aminotransferase
Creatine kinase
VLPs
Creatinine
Total bilirubin
Aspartate aminotransferase
Creatine kinase
VLPs-ZIF-8
Creatinine
Total bilirubin
Aspartate aminotransferase
VLPs-ISA206 Creatine kinase

Creatinine

Total bilirubin

Detection value

138.7

841.2

25.6

14.94

98.2

443.7

243

11.05

104.0

396.4

234

13.40

Reference

60.0-220.0

5.0-1000.0

22.0-97.0

2.00-20.00

60.0-220.0

5.0-1000.0

22.0-97.0

2.00-20.00

60.0-220.0

5.0-1000.0

22.0-97.0

2.00-20.00




